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Average Math Scores and Trends in Scores
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L 3.0

S

()

0 25

<

o 2.0

5

2 1.5

=

> 1.0

O

S 05

S o0

2

= -0.5

©

L a0

®

cC -1.5

Q@

g -20

E

g 25

()

S -3.0

Y

© 35
-4.0

-0.58

+0.08

White

-1

A

+0.04

Black

-0.63

-0.15

Hispanic

-1.13

+0.10

Asian

-0.87

+0.12

Poor

-0.86

v
+0.27

Non-Poor Female Male

Reading Performance by Subgroup, Grades 3-8, 2019-2024

L 20

©

@ 15

>

o 1.0

O

T 05

ks .

o)

S 00

(Q\]

S .05

Q

= -1.0

©

(O]

x 15

(2]

r=

O -2.0

©

=

-] -2.5

O

Ll

o -3.0

©

.

o -35
-4.0

-0.42

-0.20

White

-0.72

-0.13

Black

-0.35

-0.42

Hispanic

-0.78

-0.31

Asian

-0.65

-0.1

Poor

-0.71

-0.03

Non-Poor Female Male

Average Math Scores and Trends in Scores
in Grade Level Equivalents Relative to the 2019

National Average

White
Black
Hispanic
Asian
Poor
Non-Poor
Female

Male

-2.25

-0.83

2.13

-1.18

1.24

-0.01

-0.07

-3.35

-1.46

1.00

-2.05

0.38

N/A

N/A

-3.32

-1.61

1.10

-1.93

0.65

N/A

N/A

3’8 q‘}?yég" &'
F& F &F
¥ -058 4 008 ¥ -0.50
¥ 111 4 004 ¥ -1.07
¥ 063 ¥ -015 ¥ -0.79
¥ 113 4 010 ¥ -1.02
¥ 087 4 012 ¥ -075
¥ -086 4 027 ¥ -0.59

N/A N/A N/A
N/A N/A N/A

Average Reading Scores and Trends in Scores
in Grade Level Equivalents Relative to the 2019

National Average

White
Black
Hispanic
Asian
Poor
Non-Poor
Female

Male

-2.15

-0.88

1.75

-1.16

1.40

0.46

-0.35

-2.87

-1.23

0.96

-1.82

0.69

N/A

N/A

-1.66

0.66

-1.92

0.66

N/A

N/A

v Vo Vo
‘égagé’ ‘égygo, c\ifq
¥ -042 ¥ -020 ¥ -0.62
¥ 072 ¥ -013 ¥ -0.85
¥ 035 ¥ -042 ¥ -0.78
¥ 078 ¥ -031 ¥ -1.09
¥ 065 ¥ -011 ¥ -0.76
¥ 071 ¥ -003 ¥ -0.74

N/A N/A N/A

N/A N/A N/A

LEARN MORE ABOUT THIS AND OTHER DISTRICTS AT EDOPPORTUNITY.ORG/RECOVERY
FOR DISTRICT SUCCESS STORIES, EXPERT RESOURCES AND STATE PRESS RELEASES, PLEASE

VISIT EDUCATIONRECOVERYSCORECARD.ORG



https://edopportunity.org/recovery/explorer/?pdf=29/#/map/none/states/mth2224/frl/all/6/38.395/-92.717/29,38.395,-92.717
https://educationrecoveryscorecard.org

Change In Math Achievement 2019-2022
by Percent FRPL Iin Missouri Districts

%)
&
>
<
_
3
@ O=-----------"--"p-"--------------- -t B e -
O <%ark Hill 9 ° o
=
2 Rockwood@—Vl e o9 Spnngneld® XII
5 , .
D Cees umm@ | : * ? Joseph Ka@as City 33
6 Wentzville R=lV t Zumwait-R-H State Average .
< 61 Sy Mehlville R-1X & Inde%&endence 30
= 2 . &  North Kansas City 74
C§5 1= Francis Howell R—II Blue Springs R-IV ¢
i% Fergusog%—lzlorissant R-II
= Liberty 53 Colu®bia 93> Hazelwood
S
-
O ®
-
O

St. Louis Cit@
I ] ) |

i i
O 25 50 /5 100
Percent Free/Reduced—-Price Lunch

Source: Education Recovery Scorecard, by Harvard CEPR and Stanford SEDA. For detalls on the methodology see https://edopportunity.org/methods.

Change Iin Reading Achievement 2019-2022
by Percent FRPL In Missouri Districts

n
O T 0 L e e e e
S
1
L Pagkway C—-2 | | St 3059%% Ka@as City 33
(%5 Francis_Howell I%@ Park Hi o Ol North Kansas City 74
- Rockwood R-V % & @Sprmgﬂeld R-XII
C —0) 5m 6h|V|”e R— C | 93-S
& Ft. Zumwalt R—I O um [a tate,,gAveracge @
g entzville R-V - St. Louis City
% Liberty 2 ®Blue Springs R-1V R
3  ee’ s@ummlt R-VI| Haze""’%@'
= O Independence 30
= —1.0=
(C
Y
Ferguson—Florissant R—II
= I
&
o
-
&
O —1.0-
] ] ] ] ]
O 25 50 /5 100

Percent Free/Reduced—-Price Lunch
Source: Education Recovery Scorecard, by Harvard CEPR and Stanford SEDA. For detalls on the methodology see https://edopportunity.org/methods.



Change In Math Achievement 2022-2024
by Percent FRPL in Missouri Districts
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Change In Chronic Absenteeism 2019-2023
by Percent FRPL in Missouri Districts
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